5. Ochsenweid LP-Meisterschaft

Polizeischiitzen St. Gallen

Einzelrangliste
08.11.2019 - 13.11.2019

Naturalgaben - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer
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Kaeser Markus

Zach Roland

Schmid Philippe
Schweizer Andreas
Kehl Roger

Klager Josef

Kinzle Raphael
Burri Benjamin

Zach Thomas
Segala Remo
Kiriakidis Kiriakos
Zemann Oliver
Buchi (Junior) Bruno
Furnrohr Hans-Jirgen

1973 S
1968 S
1982 E
1993 E
1981 E
1958 V
1982 E
1992 E
1975 E
1970 S
1965 S
1984 E
1960 S
1965 S

Verein

Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolensektic 92

Sargans, Pistolenschiitzen
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA
Neckertal, Sportschitzen
Montlingen, Pistolenverein

St. Margrethen, Schiitzenverein
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

Gossau, Sportschitzen

Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen
Teufen, Pistolen Sportschitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaftder Si
St. Margrethen, Schitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
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Punkte
186
185
184
184
183
182
179
177
175
172
166
163
161
126
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